

4th and final bill

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w:-	Construction of road from Laxmapur to Anharben				
Agency:-	Shri Rajeev Kumar				
	Raghunathpur				
	Bajpatti, Sitamarhi				
Agglt-no:-	SBD 36 of 2020-21				
D.O.S:-	12-08-2020				
D.O.C:-	11-08-2021				
	Abstract of Cost				
1/2> Setting out	Const. of benchmark				
Qty. vide	TMB, Page-18				
	1.73 Km @ Rs. 416.70/Km - Rs. 7052=00				
1/2> Reference pillar					
	Qty. vide TMB, Page-18				
	1.73 Km @ Rs. 1893.59/Km - Rs. 3244=00				
2/3> clearing grubbing					
Qty. vide	TMB, Page-18				
	0.51 Hcl. @ Rs. 5133.76/Hcl. - Rs. 26078=00				
3/5> Const. of embankment					
Qty. vide	TMB, Page-18				
a) 100 m lead					
	730.00 m ³ @ Rs. 138.04/m ³ - Rs. 101061=00				
b) 1000 m lead					
	2924.00 m ³ @ Rs. 175.22/m ³ - Rs. 512343=00				
4/5> E/w in excavation in foundation					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMB, Page-19					
161.94 m ³ @ Rs. 269.32/m ³					Rs. 43614=00
2/6 Laying brick soling					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-19					
97.53 m ² @ Rs. 280.02/m ²					Rs. 27310=00
3/2 P/L RCC M15 in Foundation					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-19					
21.46 m ³ @ Rs. 6003.29/m ³					Rs. 128830=00
1/8 P/V B/w in C.M (1:4)					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-19					
39.08 m ³ @ Rs. 5613.31/m ³					Rs. 556167=00
8/19 Prov. B/w in C.M (1:4)					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-19					
35.46 m ³ @ Rs. 5846.47/m ³					Rs. 207316=00
9/20 Providing RCC M20					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-19					
9.72 m ³ @ Rs. 6510.51/m ³					Rs. 63282=00
10/21 Providing laying RCC M15					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-19					
6.62 m ³ @ Rs. 7458.29/m ³					Rs. 49374=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11/22 > Supplying, fitting & placing HYSD bars					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-20					
1.295 MT @ Rs. 48469.85/MT-Rs.					62768=0
2/3 > Prov. B/w (1:3) in Parapet					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-20					
2.02 m ³ @ Rs. 5805.18/m ³ - Rs.					11726=0
3/4 > Plastering C.M (1:4)					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-20					
87.96 m ² @ Rs. 180.74/m ² - Rs.					15898=00
4/5 > Backfilling behind abutment					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-20					
78.00 m ³ @ Rs. 649.82/m ³ - Rs.					50686=00
15/26 > Providing weepholes					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-20					
64.00 nos @ Rs. 112.01/nos - Rs.					7169=00
16/27 > Providing drainage spout					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-20					
4.00 nos. @ Rs. 636.99/m. - Rs.					2548=00
19/4 > Box cutting excav. for roadway					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-20					
176.12 m ³ @ Rs. 126.24/m ³ - Rs.					22233=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18) Construction of granular Sub-base					
Qty. vide TMB Page-13 Item-18				660.70 m ³	
Qty. vide TMB P-18, Item-4			230.11 m ³		
		Qty:-	890.81 m ³		
@ Rs. 2630.12/m ³					Rs. 2342937 = 00
19) P/L S/C Stone agg. of WBM II					
Qty. vide TMB P-13, item-19				337.50 m ³	
Qty. vide TMB P-17, item-5				163.52 m ³	
		Qty:-	501.02 m ³		
@ Rs. 3268.24/m ³					Rs. 1637454 = 00
20) S/S/H MMSY logo and Maint. board					
Qty. vide TMB Page-21				2.00 nos.	
Qty. vide M.B-3332 Page-3				2.00 nos.	
				4.00 nos.	
@ Rs. 10541.53/no.					Rs. 42166 = 00
21) Dismantling of structure					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-21					
39.60 m ³ @ Rs. 339.50/m ³					Rs. 13444 = 00
22) P/L RCC pipe N/Py Bottom dia.					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-21					
15.00 m @ Rs. 751.25/m					Rs. 11269 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23/28 Laying bedding of sand					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-22					
1.05 m ³ @ Rs. 400.57/m ³					Rs. 421=00
23/29 Construction of Unreinforced PCC M ₃₀ grade					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-22					
75.75 m ³ @ Rs. 7204.21/m ³					Rs. 545719=0
23/30 P/A prime coat with bitumen emulsion 8%					
Qty. vide M.B-3332 Page-1					
6014.55 m ² @ Rs. 44.21/m ²					Rs. 265903=0
23/31 P/A tack coat with bitumen emulsion 2%					
Qty. vide M.B-3332 Page-2					
6014.55 m ² @ Rs. 15.04/m ²					Rs. 90459=00
23/32 P/L rolling of close graded premix surfacing material 20 mm thick					
Qty. vide M.B-3332, Page-2					
6133.36 6014.55 m ² @ Rs. 209.66/m ²					Rs. 1296403=00 1261011=00
23/33 P/L RCC M ₁₅ grade stone					
Qty. vide M.B-3332, Page-3					
2.00 m ³ @ Rs. 2298.64/m ³					Rs. 4597=00
23/34 P/L RCC M ₁₅ grade 200 mm stone					
Qty. vide M.B-3332, Page-3					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7.00 nos @ Rs. 613.58/no. —					Rs. 4295=00
33) P/f Rec M 15 grade boundary pillar					
Qty. vide M.B-3332, Page-3					
26.00 nos @ Rs. 502.29/m. —					Rs. 13060=00
34) P/f of retro-reflectorisal 600mm equilateral Δ L/R curve board					
Qty. vide M.B-3332, Page-3					
10.00 nos @ Rs. 3595.01 —					Rs. 35950=00
35) P/f of retro-reflectorisal 600mm circular speed limit board					
Qty. vide M.B-3332, Page-3					
2.00 nos @ Rs. 4741.14/no. —					Rs. 9482=00
36) P/f of retro-reflectorisal 600mm X 450mm rectangular school/place sign board					
Qty. vide M.B-3332, Page-3					
2.00 nos @ Rs. 4695.23/no. —					Rs. 9390=00
37) P/L bit applied thermoplastic Comp. 2.5mm thick					
Qty. vide M.B-3332, Page-3					
350.40m ² @ Rs. 739.82/m ² —					Rs. 259233=00
38) Construction of embankment with approved material deposit at site from road way cutting					
Qty. vide M.B-3332, Page-4					
176.12m ³ @ Rs. 36.22/m ³ —					Rs. 6379=00

Continuation

Continuation